
Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 01 (Fröttmaninger Berg)

Bahn A – Schwer 4500 m - 41 m - 15 Posten
1(135) 2(129) 3(124) 4(126) 5(131) 6(128) 7(133) 8(132) 9(137) 10(136) 11(123) 12(125)

13(130) 14(127) 15(138) F

1 Yordanov Teodor 28:00 0:41 1:22 2:57 4:30 6:58 8:50 11:42 12:20 13:58 15:01 17:11 19:04
OC München 0:41 0:41 1:35 1:33 2:28 1:52 2:52 0:38 1:38 1:03 2:10 1:53

22:01 23:04 25:35 28:00
2:57 1:03 2:31 2:25

2 Enborg Andreas 30:57 0:36 1:20 3:11 4:48 7:46 10:04 13:11 13:51 15:51 16:58 19:16 21:16
OC München 0:36 0:44 1:51 1:37 2:58 2:18 3:07 0:40 2:00 1:07 2:18 2:00

24:26 25:34 28:24 30:57
3:10 1:08 2:50 2:33

3 Hergert Alexander 29:43 0:58 1:43 3:26 4:59 7:36 9:56 12:44 13:28 15:10 16:16 18:27 20:38
OLV Landshut 0:58 0:45 1:43 1:33 2:37 2:20 2:48 0:44 1:42 1:06 2:11 2:11

23:34 24:39 27:10 29:43
2:56 1:05 2:31 2:33

4 Natho Ronny 32:17 0:43 1:31 3:22 5:01 8:03 10:25 13:35 14:16 16:17 17:30 19:57 22:17
OC München 0:43 0:48 1:51 1:39 3:02 2:22 3:10 0:41 2:01 1:13 2:27 2:20

25:14 26:22 29:35 32:17
2:57 1:08 3:13 2:42

5 Weinig Peter 36:05 0:46 1:35 3:39 5:26 8:28 11:32 14:51 15:42 17:45 19:11 21:57 24:27
OC München 0:46 0:49 2:04 1:47 3:02 3:04 3:19 0:51 2:03 1:26 2:46 2:30

28:09 29:29 32:48 36:05
3:42 1:20 3:19 3:17

6 Hay Jack 33:06 0:33 1:06 2:50 4:37 7:27 10:09 12:57 13:43 15:54 17:06 19:40 22:23
OC München 0:33 0:33 1:44 1:47 2:50 2:42 2:48 0:46 2:11 1:12 2:34 2:43

25:41 26:52 30:17 33:06
3:18 1:11 3:25 2:49

7 Enborg Anna 40:05 0:54 1:54 4:14 6:26 10:15 13:22 17:26 18:14 20:51 22:21 25:11 27:44
OC München 0:54 1:00 2:20 2:12 3:49 3:07 4:04 0:48 2:37 1:30 2:50 2:33

31:44 33:08 36:33 40:05
4:00 1:24 3:25 3:32

8 Cherniavsky Sergey 39:53 0:54 1:47 3:57 6:10 10:15 13:01 16:32 17:34 20:04 21:33 24:15 27:36
OC München 0:54 0:53 2:10 2:13 4:05 2:46 3:31 1:02 2:30 1:29 2:42 3:21

31:06 32:38 36:48 39:53
3:30 1:32 4:10 3:05

9 Kozhevnikov Arist 37:42 0:50 1:44 6:10 7:56 10:52 13:22 16:47 17:35 20:30 21:49 24:17 27:02
OC München 0:50 0:54 4:26 1:46 2:56 2:30 3:25 0:48 2:55 1:19 2:28 2:45

30:49 32:01 34:47 37:42
3:47 1:12 2:46 2:55

10 Bernt Franz 38:14 0:45 1:27 3:58 8:03 10:54 14:24 18:23 19:05 21:21 22:33 24:59 27:49
OC München 0:45 0:42 2:31 4:05 2:51 3:30 3:59 0:42 2:16 1:12 2:26 2:50

30:59 32:10 35:25 38:14
3:10 1:11 3:15 2:49

11 Baath Veikko 43:34 1:01 1:58 4:13 7:02 10:56 13:51 18:38 19:37 22:05 23:51 27:03 30:19
TSV Jetzendorf 1:01 0:57 2:15 2:49 3:54 2:55 4:47 0:59 2:28 1:46 3:12 3:16

34:48 36:14 39:46 43:34
4:29 1:26 3:32 3:48

12 Kolehmainen Ari 46:47 0:54 2:08 4:43 7:13 12:09 15:37 20:05 21:07 24:21 26:01 29:17 32:09
OC München 0:54 1:14 2:35 2:30 4:56 3:28 4:28 1:02 3:14 1:40 3:16 2:52

36:34 38:13 42:56 46:47
4:25 1:39 4:43 3:51

13 Ciobanu Alexandru 40:27 0:49 1:51 4:02 6:47 10:17 13:27 17:21 18:17 20:49 22:24 25:34 28:02
DAV Sektion Karpaten 0:49 1:02 2:11 2:45 3:30 3:10 3:54 0:56 2:32 1:35 3:10 2:28

32:26 33:49 37:09 40:27
4:24 1:23 3:20 3:18

14 Stefan Andrei 40:56 1:12 2:10 4:34 7:45 11:52 15:34 19:30 20:21 22:43 24:04 26:45 28:56
DAV Sektion Karpaten 1:12 0:58 2:24 3:11 4:07 3:42 3:56 0:51 2:22 1:21 2:41 2:11

32:31 33:50 37:10 40:56 40:18
3:35 1:19 3:20 3:46 *(140)

15 Manoilova Olga 53:05 1:55 4:20 8:11 10:42 15:09 19:48 24:22 25:14 29:19 31:18 34:56 38:23
OC München 1:55 2:25 3:51 2:31 4:27 4:39 4:34 0:52 4:05 1:59 3:38 3:27

43:18 44:54 49:23 53:05
4:55 1:36 4:29 3:42

16 Myers Hana 48:50 0:55 2:00 6:32 8:58 13:51 17:37 22:15 23:16 26:40 28:23 31:33 34:40
West Point Orienteering 0:55 1:05 4:32 2:26 4:53 3:46 4:38 1:01 3:24 1:43 3:10 3:07

39:15 40:49 45:24 48:50
4:35 1:34 4:35 3:26

17 Dünner Jolanda 49:51 1:11 2:12 5:59 8:41 13:30 17:01 21:23 22:08 27:33 29:36 32:53 36:05
Individuals/No club 1:11 1:01 3:47 2:42 4:49 3:31 4:22 0:45 5:25 2:03 3:17 3:12

40:24 41:50 46:26 49:51
4:19 1:26 4:36 3:25

18 Ebert Roger 50:09 0:56 2:02 4:42 7:10 11:36 16:02 20:49 21:51 25:42 27:20 30:48 35:12
TSV Jetzendorf 0:56 1:06 2:40 2:28 4:26 4:26 4:47 1:02 3:51 1:38 3:28 4:24

40:08 41:45 46:07 50:09
4:56 1:37 4:22 4:02
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Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 01 (Fröttmaninger Berg)

19 Aluas Ioan 47:51 1:18 2:39 6:05 11:07 16:25 20:34 24:27 25:41 28:12 29:53 33:14 36:01
DAV Sektion Karpaten 1:18 1:21 3:26 5:02 5:18 4:09 3:53 1:14 2:31 1:41 3:21 2:47

39:36 40:59 44:25 47:51 47:25
3:35 1:23 3:26 3:26 *(140)

20 Jandl Oldrich 46:55 1:07 1:57 7:26 9:34 13:41 18:56 22:54 23:46 27:25 28:54 31:33 34:10
Individuals/No club 1:07 0:50 5:29 2:08 4:07 5:15 3:58 0:52 3:39 1:29 2:39 2:37

37:22 39:02 43:31 46:55
3:12 1:40 4:29 3:24

21 Cherniavsky Inessa 57:52 2:38 3:43 6:24 10:35 15:10 19:33 25:36 26:38 31:15 33:20 36:53 40:11
OC München 2:38 1:05 2:41 4:11 4:35 4:23 6:03 1:02 4:37 2:05 3:33 3:18

45:20 46:55 53:11 57:52
5:09 1:35 6:16 4:41

Lancial Claude DNF 1:18 2:34 25:10 ----- 31:13 ----- 35:20 ----- 44:03 ----- ----- -----
Individuals/No club 1:18 1:16 22:36 ----- 6:03 ----- 4:07 ----- 8:43 ----- ----- -----

----- ----- ----- 45:43 5:31 8:08 11:18 22:57 24:29 32:35 33:46
----- ----- ----- 1:40 *(123) *(128) *(127) *(126) *(125) *(130) *(132)

39:18 42:15
*(138) *(136)

Bahn B – Juniors / Jugend 2600 m - 42 m - 9 Posten
1(135) 2(139) 3(137) 4(134) 5(128) 6(123) 7(124) 8(127) 9(132) F

1 Ebert James 42:19 1:43 4:02 6:05 10:00 15:06 17:01 20:39 25:11 29:21 42:19 30:26
TSV Jetzendorf 1:43 2:19 2:03 3:55 5:06 1:55 3:38 4:32 4:10 12:58 *(130)

32:28 36:33 40:58
*(131) *(133) *(136)

2 Natho Yara 50:19 1:22 4:14 7:23 12:41 20:02 22:37 26:54 33:35 37:49 50:19 39:02
OC München 1:22 2:52 3:09 5:18 7:21 2:35 4:17 6:41 4:14 12:30 *(130)

40:36 44:09 48:37
*(131) *(133) *(136)

Bahn B – Mittel 2600 m - 42 m - 9 Posten
1(135) 2(139) 3(137) 4(134) 5(128) 6(123) 7(124) 8(127) 9(132) F

1 Eben Josef 32:17 0:55 2:55 4:52 8:27 11:26 13:02 15:26 19:00 22:14 32:17 24:47
OLV Landshut 0:55 2:00 1:57 3:35 2:59 1:36 2:24 3:34 3:14 10:03 *(130)

26:00 28:21 30:42
*(131) *(133) *(136)

2 Souckova Alzbeta 40:17 1:29 3:59 6:26 10:57 16:03 17:45 20:38 24:10 27:35 40:17 29:01
DAV Sektion Karpaten 1:29 2:30 2:27 4:31 5:06 1:42 2:53 3:32 3:25 12:42 *(130)

30:24 33:06 37:02
*(131) *(133) *(136)

3 Ebert Josephine 40:11 1:57 4:47 7:20 11:03 16:57 18:34 21:20 25:19 29:02 40:11 30:15
TSV Jetzendorf 1:57 2:50 2:33 3:43 5:54 1:37 2:46 3:59 3:43 11:09 *(130)

32:00 34:56 38:46
*(131) *(133) *(136)

4 Glanz Werner 50:15 2:22 5:30 8:54 13:27 19:26 22:08 25:26 29:56 34:31 50:15 36:01
OLV Landshut 2:22 3:08 3:24 4:33 5:59 2:42 3:18 4:30 4:35 15:44 *(130)

38:19 42:03 48:28
*(131) *(133) *(136)

Bahn C – Kinder 1100 m - 43 m - 5 Posten
1(122) 2(129) 3(121) 4(140) 5(139) F

1 Kozhevnikov Alexander 10:56 2:49 4:40 5:56 8:04 10:11 10:56
OC München 2:49 1:51 1:16 2:08 2:07 0:45

2 Ebert Nora 16:25 4:16 7:30 10:18 13:36 15:29 16:25
TSV Jetzendorf 4:16 3:14 2:48 3:18 1:53 0:56

3 Engler Benjamin 16:46 4:45 8:09 10:00 14:04 15:59 16:46
OL Forstern 4:45 3:24 1:51 4:04 1:55 0:47

4 Engler Dominik 17:13 4:49 8:11 10:12 14:10 16:06 17:13
OL Forstern 4:49 3:22 2:01 3:58 1:56 1:07
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